Iron Sights

Score
39
38
32
32
30
26
22
DNF

Shooter

Craig Papcun
Eric Giessl
Steve Schneider
D.W. Coon
David Ledbetter
Gerry Ridener
Dave Philp (2")

Dennis Vertrees

Optic Sights

Score Shooter

50 William Anderson
48 Jim Parsons

48 Aaron Calhon

45 Mark Mendola
44 Fred Janeczko

44 Brad Sugg

41 Dave Philp

40 Chris VonWomer
36 Matt Kondurak
35 Mark Theumell
28 Denis Mikitchook

We did not receive the score cards for shooters #15 and #16



